5/29/2018 Signatory Details

Signatory Details

CIN /LLPIN L25200TN1985PLC011622
Company / LLP Name VIRGO POLYMERS INDIA LIMITED

List of Signatories

DIN/DPIN/PAN Full Name | resent Residential oo on
Address

37/12/1, Archana
Complex, 4th cross,
00186163 h}g%%%iH Lalbagh Road, Bangalore  Director
North Bangalore 560002
KA IN

#414/5, S S RESIDENCY,
IST FLOOR, 4TH
00186588 MANOJ JAIN CROSS, WILSON
GARDEN, BANGALORE
560027 KA IN

#37/12-1, ARCHANA
SUNIL COMPLEX, 4TH CROSS, .
00388423 SARAF LALBAGH ROAD, Director
BANGALORE 560027
KA IN

No.B41, INS
VARUN APARTMENTS Wholetime
RAMSISARIA VANAGRAM CHENNAI Director
600095 TN IN

B41-4TH
FLOOR,RAJANKUPPAM
ROAD,
01942187 RAI\\/’QI’SERI .\ AYANAMBAKKAM,
VANAGARAM,
TIRUVALLUR
CHENNAI 600095 TN IN

37/12-1, ARCHANA
COMPLEX, 4TH CROSS
02562426 Al;\/[/éll\&‘;l . LALBAGH ROAD,
BANGALORE 560027

KA IN

Additional

Director

01107837

Managing
Director

> Wholetime
Director

http://www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/viewSignatoryDetailsAction.do

Date of

Appointment

29/08/2004

12/02/2018

29/08/2004

25/08/2011

18/01/2008

03/10/2012

Whether
DSC
Registered

Expiry Surrendered

Date of
DSC

Expired 25/09/2017

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27/02/2019

17/02/2019

20/06/2018

23/08/2019

7



