5/29/2018 Signatory Details

## **Signatory Details**

CIN / LLPIN L25200TN1985PLC011622

Company / LLP Name VIRGO POLYMERS INDIA LIMITED

List of Signatories

DIN/DPIN/PAN	Full Name	Present Residential Address	Designation	Date of Appointment	Whether DSC Registered	Date of	Surrendered DIN
00186163	MAHESH BOHRA	37/12/1, Archana Complex, 4th cross, Lalbagh Road, Bangalore North Bangalore 560002 KA IN	Director	29/08/2004	Expired	25/09/2017	
00186588	MANOJ JAIN	# 414/5, S S RESIDENCY, IST FLOOR, 4TH CROSS, WILSON GARDEN, BANGALORE 560027 KA IN	Additional Director	12/02/2018	Yes	27/02/2019	
00388423	SUNIL SARAF	# 37/12-1, ARCHANA COMPLEX, 4TH CROSS, LALBAGH ROAD, BANGALORE 560027 KA IN	Director	29/08/2004	Yes	17/02/2019	
01107837	VARUN RAMSISARIA	No.B41, INS APARTMENTS VANAGRAM CHENNAI 600095 TN IN	Wholetime Director	25/08/2011	Yes	20/06/2018	
01942187	VIVEK RAMSISARIA	B41-4TH FLOOR,RAJANKUPPAM ROAD, AYANAMBAKKAM, VANAGARAM, TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI 600095 TN IN	Managing Director	18/01/2008	Yes	23/08/2019	
02562426	MAMTA RAMSISARIA	37/12-1, ARCHANA COMPLEX, 4TH CROSS, LALBAGH ROAD, BANGALORE 560027 KA IN	Wholetime Director	03/10/2012	No	-	